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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Hartmut Kasimir "E" fest KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 68,0 6 11,33 5385 897,50
2. Hans-Wilhelm Röhrs KSV Sottrum 66,0 6 11,00 5446 907,67
3. Joachim Müller SG For / Ste Lüneburg 65,0 6 10,83 5369 894,83
4. Horst Becker Post SV Celle 64,0 6 10,67 5380 896,67
5. Gerhard Peckmann SV 07 Moringen 62,0 6 10,33 5409 901,50
6. Detlef Wolter KSK Rivalen II Hannover 59,0 6 9,83 5376 896,00
7. Thomas Janitschke KSG Wolfenbüttel 59,0 6 9,83 5341 890,17
8. Dirk Pfeiffer Flotte Neun Peine 57,0 6 9,50 5399 899,83
9. Dirk Möbius "E" fest Flotte Neun Peine 56,0 6 9,33 5402 900,33
10. Thorsten Blut KSG Clausthal 56,0 6 9,33 5315 885,83
11. Sascha Engel SV 07 Moringen 54,0 6 9,00 5414 902,33
12. Gerhard Buse SKV Brookmerland 53,0 6 8,83 5284 880,67
13. Gerd von Deylen KSV Sottrum 52,0 6 8,67 5379 896,50
14. Bernd Hille KSG Wolfenbüttel 52,0 6 8,67 5320 886,67
15. Uwe Mehl KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 51,0 6 8,50 5324 887,33
16. Gerald Gilbert SV Deinstedt 50,0 6 8,33 5366 894,33
17. Jan Ertingshausen "E" fest KSK Rivalen II Hannover 50,0 6 8,33 5342 890,33
18. Hilmar Filgräbe "E" fest KSG Clausthal 49,0 5 9,80 4505 901,00
19. Hermann Lüßen KSV Sottrum 49,0 6 8,17 5376 896,00
20. Thomas Rihs KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 49,0 6 8,17 5318 886,33
21. Hans-Dieter Viebrock SV Deinstedt 48,0 6 8,00 5368 894,67
22. Heinfried Zick Post SV Celle 47,0 6 7,83 5322 887,00
23. Marc Gilbert SV Deinstedt 46,0 4 11,50 3617 904,25
24. Olaf Bartenhagen SV Deinstedt 46,0 6 7,67 5356 892,67
25. Henrik Kiehn SG For / Ste Lüneburg 46,0 6 7,67 5298 883,00
26. Alfred Marx Post SV Celle 45,0 6 7,50 5312 885,33
27. Hans-Hinrich Schlesselmann SV Deinstedt 44,0 6 7,33 5362 893,67
28. Henning Rößner SG For / Ste Lüneburg 44,0 6 7,33 5257 876,17
29. Dirk Christiansen Flotte Neun Peine 42,0 6 7,00 5339 889,83
30. Carsten Arends SKV Brookmerland 42,0 6 7,00 5262 877,00
31. Stefan Schütte "St" Post SV Celle 41,0 4 10,25 3562 890,50
32. Jan Christian Sales KSK Rivalen II Hannover 41,0 6 6,83 5314 885,67
33. Sebastian Meier KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 39,0 6 6,50 5275 879,17
34. Johann Buse "E" fest SKV Brookmerland 39,0 6 6,50 5254 875,67
35. Thomas Gröne Flotte Neun Peine 38,5 6 6,42 5345 890,83
36. Lothar Grabowski Post SV Celle 37,0 6 6,17 5286 881,00
37. Andreas Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 37,0 6 6,17 5235 872,50
38. Jörg Pahl InF Winsen 35,0 6 5,83 5245 874,17
39. Torsten Lühr InF Winsen 33,0 6 5,50 5216 869,33
40. Olaf Beckmann Flotte Neun Peine 32,0 6 5,33 5306 884,33
41. Michael Freese SKV Brookmerland 32,0 6 5,33 5226 871,00
42. Wolfgang Fricke InF Winsen 32,0 6 5,33 5213 868,83
43. Dietmar Gastorf SV 07 Moringen 31,0 4 7,75 3606 901,50
44. Klaus Roemmling Post SV Celle 30,5 4 7,63 3571 892,75
45. Axel Villbrandt KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 30,0 5 6,00 4382 876,40
46. Mathias Petters KSK Rivalen II Hannover 30,0 6 5,00 5261 876,83
47. Nils Henschel KSG Wolfenbüttel 30,0 6 5,00 5217 869,50
48. Thomas Kopp SV 07 Moringen 29,0 4 7,25 3608 902,00
49. Dieter Bammann KSV Sottrum 29,0 6 4,83 5304 884,00
50. Peter Dohrmann "E" fest KSV Sottrum 28,0 6 4,67 5317 886,17
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51. Klaus-Peter Reuß "E" fest KSG Wolfenbüttel 28,0 6 4,67 5226 871,00
52. Georg Finner KSV Sottrum 26,0 6 4,33 5303 883,83
53. Thomas Spötter KSG Clausthal 26,0 6 4,33 5182 863,67
54. Uwe Grosse KSG Clausthal 25,0 4 6,25 3469 867,25
55. Volker Ludwig KSG Clausthal 24,0 2 12,00 1794 897,00
56. Jörg Buchheister KSG Wolfenbüttel 24,0 6 4,00 5208 868,00
57. Heinz Schulten SKV Brookmerland 24,0 6 4,00 5197 866,17
58. Ralf Stelter SG For / Ste Lüneburg 23,0 4 5,75 3484 871,00
59. Christian Hillers KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 23,0 5 4,60 4364 872,80
60. Steffen Buchheister KSG Wolfenbüttel 23,0 5 4,60 4346 869,20
61. Lothar Petersen InF Winsen 23,0 6 3,83 5201 866,83
62. Matthias Meyer fest SG For / Ste Lüneburg 21,0 4 5,25 3496 874,00
63. Volker Fitschen SV Deinstedt 20,0 5 4,00 4418 883,60
64. Thorsten Dalibor Flotte Neun Peine 19,5 5 3,90 4390 878,00
65. Wolfgang Steckel KSG Clausthal 19,0 2 9,50 1762 881,00
66. Sebastian Kohlmann SV 07 Moringen 19,0 4 4,75 3477 869,25
67. Rolf Schröder InF Winsen 19,0 6 3,17 5136 856,00
68. Wilhelm Kiehn "E" fest SG For / Ste Lüneburg 18,5 5 3,70 4318 863,60
69. Kai Ertingshausen KSK Rivalen II Hannover 17,5 5 3,50 4364 872,80
70. Stefan Walter KSK Rivalen II Hannover 15,5 5 3,10 4339 867,80
71. Günter Blut KSG Clausthal 15,0 2 7,50 1765 882,50
72. Bernd Blut KSG Clausthal 15,0 4 3,75 3441 860,25
73. Kai Heinemann KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 14,0 2 7,00 1759 879,50
74. Günter Schachtebeck SV 07 Moringen 14,0 6 2,33 5203 867,17
75. Andreas Thornau "E" InF Winsen 13,0 2 6,50 1704 852,00
76. Rainer Kühne fest InF Winsen 13,0 4 3,25 3469 867,25
77. Michael Blut fest KSG Clausthal 13,0 4 3,25 3469 867,25
78. Christoph Bednarz SG For / Ste Lüneburg 12,0 2 6,00 1728 864,00
79. Andreas Brandt SV Deinstedt 12,0 3 4,00 2655 885,00
80. Matthias Stiefeling "St" SG For / Ste Lüneburg 9,5 4 2,38 3447 861,75
81. Kai Wolfram KSK Rivalen II Hannover 7,0 4 1,75 3469 867,25
82. Henning Gehrke SV 07 Moringen 6,0 2 3,00 1799 899,50
83. Erhard Schlemme SV 07 Moringen 6,0 2 3,00 1719 859,50
84. Dieter Gladiszewski Post SV Celle 4,5 2 2,25 1733 866,50
85. Dirk Kohnert fest Flotte Neun Peine 4,0 3 1,33 2627 875,67
86. Dieter Dreher "E" SV 07 Moringen 3,0 2 1,50 1693 846,50
87. Dietrich Fahr Post SV Celle 2,0 1 2,00 867 867,00
88. Peter Bloß KSG Clausthal 2,0 1 2,00 857 857,00
89. Ottomar Ließmann KSG Wolfenbüttel 2,0 1 2,00 856 856,00
90. Wolfgang Schwarz Post SV Celle 1,0 1 1,00 866 866,00
91. Manfred Bernegger "E" Post SV Celle 1,0 1 1,00 850 850,00
92. Hans-Gerd Schäffer KSG Wolfenbüttel 1,0 1 1,00 846 846,00
93. Karsten Moritz "St" KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
94. Ulrich Bühl "St" KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
95. Heinrich Fleckenstein "St" SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
96. Detlef Mokros "St" KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
97. Francesco Benicaso "St" Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
98. Günther Renken "St" SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
99. Horst Vette "St" KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

100. Gert Bartels "St" KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
101. Rainer Fehse "St" InF Winsen #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Jörg Pahl InF Winsen 35,0 6 5245 874,17 168 6,0 862 2,0 853 7,0 877 3,0 873 8,0 883 9,0 897
Torsten Lühr InF Winsen 33,0 6 5216 869,33 168 7,0 862 7,0 860 3,0 868 5,0 875 4,0 869 7,0 882
Wolfgang Fricke InF Winsen 32,0 6 5213 868,83 168 3,0 846 4,0 856 9,0 880 5,0 875 5,0 875 6,0 881
Lothar Petersen InF Winsen 23,0 6 5201 866,83 168 4,0 847 3,0 855 5,0 874 2,0 871 6,0 880 3,0 874
Rolf Schröder InF Winsen 19,0 6 5136 856,00 168 2,0 836 1,0 823 1,0 859 9,0 881 2,0 862 4,0 875
Andreas Thornau "E" InF Winsen 13,0 2 1704 852,00 168 2,0 836 11,0 868
Rainer Kühne fest InF Winsen 13,0 4 3469 867,25 168 2,0 866 7,0 876 3,0 868 1,0 859
Rainer Fehse "St" InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168

InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168
InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168
InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168
InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168
InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168
InF Winsen #DIV/0! 168

Joachim Müller SG For / Ste Lüneburg 65,0 6 5369 894,83 239 11,0 879 12,0 888 6,0 881 12,0 889 12,0 916 12,0 916
Henrik Kiehn SG For / Ste Lüneburg 46,0 6 5298 883,00 239 7,0 871 9,0 865 7,0 883 5,0 878 8,0 896 10,0 905
Henning Rößner SG For / Ste Lüneburg 44,0 6 5257 876,17 239 8,0 876 10,0 867 10,0 896 9,0 883 1,0 851 6,0 884
Ralf Stelter SG For / Ste Lüneburg 23,0 4 3484 871,00 239 9,0 878 5,0 859 5,0 878 4,0 869
Matthias Meyer fest SG For / Ste Lüneburg 21,0 4 3496 874,00 239 3,0 872 11,0 885 5,0 872 2,0 867
Wilhelm Kiehn "E" fest SG For / Ste Lüneburg 18,5 5 4318 863,60 239 0,5 836 7,0 860 1,0 866 3,0 864 7,0 892
Christoph Bednarz SG For / Ste Lüneburg 12,0 2 1728 864,00 239 4,0 865 8,0 863
Matthias Stiefeling "St" SG For / Ste Lüneburg 9,5 4 3447 861,75 239 0,5 836 1,0 859 4,0 871 4,0 881

SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239
SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239
SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239
SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239
SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239
SG For / Ste Lüneburg #DIV/0! 239

Gerhard Peckmann SV 07 Moringen 62,0 6 5409 901,50 224 11,0 890 11,0 879 9,0 910 11,0 940 11,0 895 9,0 895
Sascha Engel SV 07 Moringen 54,0 6 5414 902,33 224 5,0 871 3,0 861 11,0 916 12,0 944 12,0 908 11,0 914
Dietmar Gastorf SV 07 Moringen 31,0 4 3606 901,50 224 9,0 910 7,0 919 10,0 894 5,0 883
Thomas Kopp SV 07 Moringen 29,0 4 3608 902,00 224 5,0 904 7,0 919 9,0 891 8,0 894
Sebastian Kohlmann SV 07 Moringen 19,0 4 3477 869,25 224 8,0 876 1,0 850 7,0 882 3,0 869
Günter Schachtebeck SV 07 Moringen 14,0 6 5203 867,17 224 3,0 862 7,0 869 1,0 873 1,0 884 1,0 851 1,0 864
Henning Gehrke SV 07 Moringen 6,0 2 1799 899,50 224 3,0 894 3,0 905
Erhard Schlemme SV 07 Moringen 6,0 2 1719 859,50 224 2,0 857 4,0 862
Dieter Dreher "E" SV 07 Moringen 3,0 2 1693 846,50 224 1,0 836 2,0 857
Heinrich Fleckenstein "St" SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! 224

SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! 224
SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! 224
SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! 224
SV 07 Moringen #DIV/0! 224

Hartmut Kasimir "E" fest KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 68,0 6 5385 897,50 274 12,0 904 11,0 906 11,0 898 11,0 888 12,0 900 11,0 889
Uwe Mehl KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 51,0 6 5324 887,33 274 12,0 904 7,0 876 12,0 902 12,0 896 4,0 868 4,0 878
Thomas Rihs KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 49,0 6 5318 886,33 274 9,0 885 12,0 914 10,0 896 9,0 881 8,0 877 1,0 865
Sebastian Meier KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 39,0 6 5275 879,17 274 8,0 884 8,0 882 8,0 891 7,0 876 6,0 873 2,0 869
Axel Villbrandt KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 30,0 5 4382 876,40 274 5,0 873 10,0 882 3,0 872 5,0 872 7,0 883
Christian Hillers KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 23,0 5 4364 872,80 274 2,0 867 6,0 875 1,0 858 11,0 892 3,0 872
Kai Heinemann KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 14,0 2 1759 879,50 274 4,0 877 10,0 882
Detlef Mokros "St" KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274

KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274
KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg #DIV/0! 274

Dirk Pfeiffer Flotte Neun Peine 57,0 6 5399 899,83 249 6,0 876 11,0 879 10,0 930 8,0 908 10,0 900 12,0 906
Dirk Möbius "E" fest Flotte Neun Peine 56,0 6 5402 900,33 249 7,0 883 8,0 873 12,0 933 11,0 924 10,0 900 8,0 889
Dirk Christiansen Flotte Neun Peine 42,0 6 5339 889,83 249 10,0 887 9,0 876 3,0 903 2,0 887 7,0 887 11,0 899
Thomas Gröne Flotte Neun Peine 38,5 6 5345 890,83 249 1,0 857 12,0 884 0,5 896 3,0 902 11,0 907 11,0 899
Olaf Beckmann Flotte Neun Peine 32,0 6 5306 884,33 249 3,0 868 5,0 864 5,0 907 8,0 908 6,0 882 5,0 877
Thorsten Dalibor Flotte Neun Peine 19,5 5 4390 878,00 249 4,0 870 6,0 865 7,0 915 1,0 876 1,5 864
Dirk Kohnert fest Flotte Neun Peine 4,0 3 2627 875,67 249 0,5 896 1,5 864 2,0 867
Francesco Benicaso "St" Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249

Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249
Flotte Neun Peine #DIV/0! 249

Horst Becker Post SV Celle 64,0 6 5380 896,67 273 9,0 896 12,0 907 9,0 885 11,0 911 12,0 892 11,0 889
Heinfried Zick Post SV Celle 47,0 6 5322 887,00 273 6,0 887 11,0 906 6,0 879 10,0 902 7,0 865 7,0 883
Alfred Marx Post SV Celle 45,0 6 5312 885,33 273 8,0 895 9,0 904 7,0 880 4,0 870 9,0 879 8,0 884
Stefan Schütte "St" Post SV Celle 41,0 4 3562 890,50 273 10,0 891 9,0 890 10,0 884 12,0 897
Lothar Grabowski Post SV Celle 37,0 6 5286 881,00 273 4,0 883 4,0 882 2,0 864 7,0 885 11,0 885 9,0 887
Klaus Roemmling Post SV Celle 30,5 4 3571 892,75 273 11,0 907 6,0 889 11,0 895 2,5 880
Dieter Gladiszewski Post SV Celle 4,5 2 1733 866,50 273 2,0 853 2,5 880
Dietrich Fahr Post SV Celle 2,0 1 867 867,00 273 2,0 867
Wolfgang Schwarz Post SV Celle 1,0 1 866 866,00 273 1,0 866
Manfred Bernegger "E" Post SV Celle 1,0 1 850 850,00 273 1,0 850

Post SV Celle #DIV/0! 273
Post SV Celle #DIV/0! 273
Post SV Celle #DIV/0! 273
Post SV Celle #DIV/0! 273

Gerhard Buse SKV Brookmerland 53,0 6 5284 880,67 227 9,0 884 9,0 883 12,0 890 11,0 885 6,0 864 6,0 878
Carsten Arends SKV Brookmerland 42,0 6 5262 877,00 227 10,0 886 1,0 853 6,0 876 8,0 880 8,0 877 9,0 890
Johann Buse "E" fest SKV Brookmerland 39,0 6 5254 875,67 227 12,0 897 4,0 862 4,0 871 3,0 867 6,0 864 10,0 893
Andreas Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 37,0 6 5235 872,50 227 7,0 873 3,0 861 11,0 887 8,0 880 4,0 859 4,0 875
Michael Freese SKV Brookmerland 32,0 6 5226 871,00 227 6,0 872 5,0 869 8,0 878 3,0 867 3,0 854 7,0 886
Heinz Schulten SKV Brookmerland 24,0 6 5197 866,17 227 4,0 865 2,0 860 10,0 885 6,0 879 1,0 851 1,0 857
Günther Renken "St" SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227

SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 227

Detlef Wolter KSK Rivalen II Hannover 59,0 6 5376 896,00 220 11,0 904 10,0 905 8,0 888 9,0 895 10,0 887 11,0 897
Jan Ertingshausen "E" fest KSK Rivalen II Hannover 50,0 6 5342 890,33 220 8,0 889 7,0 895 6,0 877 12,0 913 9,0 879 8,0 889
Jan Christian Sales KSK Rivalen II Hannover 41,0 6 5314 885,67 220 1,0 870 3,0 876 7,0 882 11,0 907 7,0 876 12,0 903
Mathias Petters KSK Rivalen II Hannover 30,0 6 5261 876,83 220 7,0 887 8,0 897 2,0 851 7,0 891 3,0 866 3,0 869
Kai Ertingshausen KSK Rivalen II Hannover 17,5 5 4364 872,80 220 1,5 871 11,0 890 1,0 873 2,0 863 2,0 867
Stefan Walter KSK Rivalen II Hannover 15,5 5 4339 867,80 220 3,0 871 5,0 884 0,5 844 1,0 862 6,0 878
Kai Wolfram KSK Rivalen II Hannover 7,0 4 3469 867,25 220 1,5 871 2,0 870 0,5 844 3,0 884
Horst Vette "St" KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220

KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220
KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220
KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220
KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220
KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220
KSK Rivalen II Hannover #DIV/0! 220

Gerald Gilbert SV Deinstedt 50,0 6 5366 894,33 266 10,0 903 7,0 879 10,0 915 9,0 911 9,0 883 5,0 875
Hans-Dieter Viebrock SV Deinstedt 48,0 6 5368 894,67 266 3,0 874 9,0 888 12,0 931 12,0 926 5,0 873 7,0 876
Marc Gilbert SV Deinstedt 46,0 4 3617 904,25 266 12,0 921 11,0 894 11,0 898 12,0 904
Olaf Bartenhagen SV Deinstedt 46,0 6 5356 892,67 266 5,0 886 11,0 894 6,0 906 10,0 913 7,0 881 7,0 876
Hans-Hinrich Schlesselmann SV Deinstedt 44,0 6 5362 893,67 266 7,0 894 4,0 877 9,0 910 4,0 903 9,0 883 11,0 895
Volker Fitschen SV Deinstedt 20,0 5 4418 883,60 266 2,0 866 4,0 903 5,0 905 6,0 876 3,0 868
Andreas Brandt SV Deinstedt 12,0 3 2655 885,00 266 2,0 860 2,0 887 8,0 908

SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266
SV Deinstedt #DIV/0! 266

Hans-Wilhelm Röhrs KSV Sottrum 66,0 6 5446 907,67 250 12,0 911 12,0 902 12,0 933 9,0 926 11,0 887 10,0 887
Gerd von Deylen KSV Sottrum 52,0 6 5379 896,50 250 10,0 892 6,0 878 6,0 909 10,0 927 9,0 882 11,0 891
Hermann Lüßen KSV Sottrum 49,0 6 5376 896,00 250 6,0 880 6,0 878 9,0 920 8,0 921 12,0 893 8,0 884
Dieter Bammann KSV Sottrum 29,0 6 5304 884,00 250 6,0 880 2,0 860 8,0 916 4,0 909 2,0 859 7,0 880
Peter Dohrmann "E" fest KSV Sottrum 28,0 6 5317 886,17 250 4,0 879 3,0 874 5,0 907 5,0 911 5,0 871 6,0 875
Georg Finner KSV Sottrum 26,0 6 5303 883,83 250 9,0 890 8,0 884 2,0 902 2,0 902 4,0 869 1,0 856
Gert Bartels "St" KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250

KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250
KSV Sottrum #DIV/0! 250

Thorsten Blut KSG Clausthal 56,0 6 5315 885,83 244 10,0 875 8,0 878 10,0 889 9,0 890 10,0 897 9,0 886
Hilmar Filgräbe "E" fest KSG Clausthal 49,0 5 4505 901,00 244 12,0 902 12,0 900 12,0 908 12,0 929 1,0 866
Thomas Spötter KSG Clausthal 26,0 6 5182 863,67 244 8,0 865 2,0 850 4,0 860 4,0 870 5,0 873 3,0 864
Uwe Grosse KSG Clausthal 25,0 4 3469 867,25 244 11,0 878 5,0 858 3,0 853 6,0 880
Volker Ludwig KSG Clausthal 24,0 2 1794 897,00 244 12,0 900 12,0 894
Wolfgang Steckel KSG Clausthal 19,0 2 1762 881,00 244 10,0 875 9,0 887
Günter Blut KSG Clausthal 15,0 2 1765 882,50 244 10,0 889 5,0 876
Bernd Blut KSG Clausthal 15,0 4 3441 860,25 244 5,0 855 1,0 845 5,0 873 4,0 868
Michael Blut fest KSG Clausthal 13,0 4 3469 867,25 244 5,0 874 1,0 857 2,0 868 5,0 870
Peter Bloß KSG Clausthal 2,0 1 857 857,00 244 2,0 857
Karsten Moritz "St" KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 244

KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 244
KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 244
KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 244

Thomas Janitschke KSG Wolfenbüttel 59,0 6 5341 890,17 219 11,0 879 11,0 892 12,0 907 9,0 895 6,0 877 10,0 891
Bernd Hille KSG Wolfenbüttel 52,0 6 5320 886,67 219 12,0 894 10,0 890 4,0 872 10,0 905 8,0 879 8,0 880
Nils Henschel KSG Wolfenbüttel 30,0 6 5217 869,50 219 5,0 867 6,0 859 1,0 850 2,0 880 7,0 878 9,0 883
Klaus-Peter Reuß "E" fest KSG Wolfenbüttel 28,0 6 5226 871,00 219 3,0 858 3,0 855 8,0 883 6,0 890 4,0 869 4,0 871
Jörg Buchheister KSG Wolfenbüttel 24,0 6 5208 868,00 219 2,0 849 2,0 856 3,0 866 5,0 886 10,0 884 2,0 867
Steffen Buchheister KSG Wolfenbüttel 23,0 5 4346 869,20 219 6,0 870 7,0 874 5,0 876 4,0 885 1,0 841
Ottomar Ließmann KSG Wolfenbüttel 2,0 1 856 856,00 219 2,0 856
Hans-Gerd Schäffer KSG Wolfenbüttel 1,0 1 846 846,00 219 1,0 846
Ulrich Bühl "St" KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219

KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219
KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219
KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219
KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219
KSG Wolfenbüttel #DIV/0! 219

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 9 Spiel 10 Spiel 11Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8
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